
DEPARTMENT CHAIR CONTACT LIST

ARTS AND SCIENCES DIVISION

Name Area of Discipline Extension Email Address

Bagwell, Jason, Dept. Chair Horticulture 592-4646 bagwellj@sccsc.edu

Sustainable Agriculture

Huff, Denise - Dept. Chair
Humanities and Languages (ART, ASL,  ENG, GER, HSS, 

MUS, PHI, REL, SPA, THE)
592-4883

huffj@sccsc.edu

Jones, Ann - Dept. Chair
Transitional Studies (COL 101/103,ENG 031/032/100, MAT 

031/032/152, ENG 031/032/100, RDG 032/100, RWR 100)
592-4894

jonesj@sccsc.edu

Kinley, Brandon - Dept. Chair Science (AST, BIO, CHM, PHS, PHY) 592-4286 kinleyj@sccsc.edu

Littlejohn, Magaly - Dept. Chair Social Sciences (CRJ, HIS, IDS, PSC, PSY, SOC, SPC) 592-4856 littlejohnj@sccsc.edu

Scales-Chavis, Cheryl - Dept. 

Chair
Early Care & Education 592-4059

scales-chavisj@sccsc.edu

Schmidt, Linda - Dept. Chair
Math (EDU, MAT excluding those listed as Transitional 

above)
592-4731

schmidtj@sccsc.edu

Williams, Jenny - Dean Arts & Sciences 592-4940 williamsj@sccsc.edu

Christopher, Reynalda - Admin Arts & Sciences 592-4850 christopherj@sccsc.edu

Pilipchuk, Natasha - Admin Arts & Sciences 592-4979 pilipchukj@sccsc.edu

HEALTH AND HUMAN SERVICES DIVISION

Name Area of Discipline Extension Email Address

Bradley, Debra - Dept. Chair Expanded Duty Dental Assisting 592-4879 bradleyj@sccsc.edu

Medical Assisting

Surgical Tech

Denesha, Julie - Dept. Chair Nursing 592-4483 deneshaj@sccsc.edu

Jennings, Debbie - Dept. Chair Medical Laboratory Technology 592-4722 jenningsj@sccsc.edu

Radiologic Technology

Livesay, Joel - Dept. Chair Massage Therapy 592-4845 livesayj@sccsc.edu

Pharmacy Technician

Respiratory Care

Paris, Douglas - Prog. Director Emergency Medical Services 592-4277 parisj@sccsc.edu

Yowe, Benita - Dean Heath & Human Services 592-4438 yowej@sccsc.edu

Crowe, Carol - Admin Heath & Human Services 592-4638 crowej@sccsc.edu

TECHNOLOGIES DIVISION

Name Area of Discipline Extension Email Address

Coffer, Jay - Dept. Chair Automated Manufacturing Technology 592-4933 cofferj@sccsc.edu

Gas & Energy Technology

Industrial Electricity 

Industrial Electronics Technology

Industrial Repair Technology

Mechatronics

Process Control Technology

Cramer, Mark - Dept. Chair Automotive Service Technology 592-4734 cramerj@sccsc.edu

Ford ASSET

Heating, Ventilation, Air Conditioning, & Refrigeration

Machine Tool Technology

Welding

Cramer, Renee - Dept. Chair Accounting 592-4088 cramerj@sccsc.edu

Administrative Office Technology

Culinary Arts

Economics

Logistics

Management

Marketing

Schenck, Marcia - Dept. Chair Computer Applications 592-4839 schenckj@sccsc.edu

Digital Design

Engineering Technology

Hunt, Jeff - Dean Technologies 592-4727 huntj@sccsc.edu

Shell-Little, Clara - Admin Business 592-4089 shell-littlej@sccsc.edu

Stephens, Karyn - Admin Technologies 592-4724 stephensj@sccsc.edu
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